
 ​ ​Aspire Board of Directors Meeting Schedule 2019-2020 
 

● All meetings will be held at Aspire Home Office in Oakland unless otherwise noted below. * 

● Meeting agenda/materials are distributed via e-mail 72 hours in advance, abiding by Brown Act 

requirements. 

● Meetings may be rescheduled if a quorum is not available on the pre-scheduled date and time. 

● To RSVP for meetings, request soft/hard copies of documents or for any other questions, please contact 

Esmeralda Loera at ​esmeralda.loera@aspirepublicschools.org ​or call (510) 434-5018. 

 

 
Meeting Type 

 
Date 

 
Meeting Time 

 
Location 

Executive Committee Thursday, July 11, 2019 
 

9:00-9:30 AM 
 

Oakland Home Office 

 
Executive Committee Thursday, August 8, 2019 

 
9:00-9:30 AM 

 
Oakland Home Office 

 
Full Board Meeting 

 
Thursday, September 19, 2019 

 
10:00 AM-3:00 PM Los Angeles Regional Office 

 
Executive Committee 

 
Thursday, October 3, 2019 

 
9:00-9:30 AM 

 
Oakland Home Office 

Full Board Retreat November 14-15, 2019 8:00 AM-5:00 PM  Bay Area-Oakland 

 
Executive Committee Thursday, December 6, 2019 

 
9:00-9:30 AM 

 
Oakland Home Office 

Audit Committee Thursday, December 6, 2019 9:30-11:00 AM  Oakland Home Office 

Full Board Meeting Thursday, January 16, 2020 9:30 AM-2:30 PM 
 

Los Angeles Regional Office 

Executive Committee 
 

Thursday, February 6, 2020 
 

9:00-9:30 AM 
 

Oakland Home Office 

 
Full Board Meeting 

 
Thursday, March 5, 2020 

 
9:30 AM-2:30 PM 

 
Los Angeles Regional Office 

Audit Committee Thursday, March 5, 2020 3:00 -4:00 PM 
 

Oakland Home Office 

 
Executive Committee Thursday, April 9, 2020 

 
9:00-9:30 AM 

 
Oakland Home Office 

Executive Committee Thursday, May 7, 2020 9:00-9:30 AM 
 

Oakland Home Office 

 
Full Board Meeting 

 
Thursday, June 18, 2020 

 
9:30 AM-4:00 PM 

 
Los Angeles Regional Office 

 

 

Approved by Aspire Board of Directors on June 20th, 2019 


